Lastname

Anderberg (Crew Pilot)
Anderberg (Crew Pilot)
Porto (Crew Pilot)
Porto (Crew Pilot)

Kriz

lakovliev (Crew Pilot)
Fargher (Crew Pilot)

Romicki (Crew Pilot)
Carpio Garcia

Firstname Crew
Niklas (Crew Pilot) Fredrik Lanz
Niklas (Crew Pilot) Fredrik Lanz

Alberto Rodolfo (Crew P Elisa Tomasi

Alberto Rodolfo (Crew P Elisa Tomasi

Jan

Tymofii (Crew Pilot) Taras Sotnychenko
Colin (Crew Pilot) Louis Fargher

Krzysztof (Crew Pilot) ~ Wojciech Strzyzakowski
Martin

Subclass

RAL2T
RAL2T
RAL2T
RAL2T
RAL1T
RAL2T
RWL2T

RPL2T
RPL1T

Record type

Speed over a closed circuit of 50 km

Speed over astraight course

Speed over a straight course

Speed over a closed circuit of 50 km
Timeto climb to a height of 3000 m
Distancein a straight line with limited fuel
Distancein astraight line without landing

Distance over a closed circuit without landing
Distance over a closed circuit without landing

NAC

SWE
SWE
ITA
ITA
CZE
UKR
FRA

POL
ESP

Status

current
current
current
current
current
current
current

current
current

Performance

351,56 km/h
389,55 km/h
330,45 km/h
283,62 km/h
4 min 57 sec
230,0 km

783,9 km

280,41 km
249,9 km

Previous

283.62
330.45
323.82
274.8
6 min 46 sec
183
new record

New record
222.4

% change

24.0
17.9
2.0
3.2
26.8
25.7

12.4



